
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION D G KHAN
SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE( PART-I/9TH ) ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019

RESULT AT A GLANCE

1

2

3

No.of candidates who actually appeared
 in the examination

PASS PRCENTAGE

PASS PERCENTAGE

REGULAR

GROUP GENDER APPEARD PASS PASS%

SCIENCE

HUMANITIES

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

PRIVATE

SCIENCE

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

HUMANITIES

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

MALE

FEMALE

TOTAL

 94535

 53850

   45859    26458

   28637    18879

     411

    2634

     124

    1351

   74496    45337

    3045     1475

   46272

   31271

   26583

   20230

  77543   46813

   10489

    5184

   15673

      663

       644

    1307

   11159

    5833

  16992

    3752

    2862

    6614

      170

      250

     420

    3924

    3113

   7037

   57431

   37104

   30507

   23343

  94535   53850

OVER ALL

56.96

57.69

65.92

60.85

30.17

51.29

48.44

57.44

64.69

60.37

35.77

55.20

42.20

25.64

38.81

32.13

35.16

53.36

41.41

53.11

62.91

56.96

No.of candidates who passed the  examination

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDERY EDUCATION
Dated:-19-08-2019

B.I.S.E, D.G.KHAN
SYSTEM ANALYST

MUHAMMAD BILAL BHUTTA

DERA GHAZI KHAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
HABIB UR REHMAN

B IS E D G KHAN

DEPUTY CONTROLLER OF EXAMS:
SH: AMJAD HUSSAIN


