## BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION D G KHAN SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE ( PART-I/9TH ) ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2019

## RESULT AT A GLANCE

1	No.of candidates who actually appeared in the examination	94535
2	No.of candidates who passed the examination	53850
3	PASS PRCENTAGE	56.96

## PASS PERCENTAGE

	GROUP	GENDER	APPEARD	PASS	PASS%
	SCIENCE	MALE	45859	26458	57.69
		FEMALE	28637	18879	65.92
		TOTAL	74496	45337	60.85
		MALE	411	124	30.17
REGULAR	HUMANITIES	FEMALE	2634	1351	51.29
		TOTAL	3045	1475	48.44
		MALE	46272	26583	57.44
	TOTAL	FEMALE	31271	20230	64.69
		TOTAL	77543	46813	60.37
	SCIENCE	MALE	10489	3752	35.77
		FEMALE	5184	2862	55.20
		TOTAL	15673	6614	42.20
	HUMANITIES	MALE	663	170	25.64
PRIVATE		FEMALE	644	250	38.81
		TOTAL	1307	420	32.13
	TOTAL	MALE	11159	3924	35.16
		FEMALE	5833	3113	53.36
		TOTAL	16992	7037	41.41
		MALE	57431	30507	53.11
OVER ALL	GRAND TOTAL	FEMALE	37104	23343	62.91
		TOTAL	94535	53850	56.96

Dated:-19-08-2019